FITS
Put an end to exposed hose clamp tails! Clamp Jackets by PYI
Inc. protect users from cuts and scrapes caused by the sharp
ends of hose clamps.
Made out of durable EPDM rubber, the unique sleeve design
allows the Clamp Jacket to slip over the tail of a worm gear hose
clamp to provide a worker protection from cuts and abrasion
from exposed clamp tails. These jackets are available in 4 sizes
(matching standard hose clamp width). On top of the obvious
protection advantages the Clamp Jacket™ gives your work a
clean finished look.
The Clamp Jacket™ is ideal for a multitude of projects including
marine, automotive, industrial, military and even around the
house. So quit cutting yourself and get some Clamp Jackets™,
after all they’re cheaper than Band-aids.
QUANTITY PART NUMBERS
25 CJ-12-25 CJ-516-25 CJ-T14-25
100 CJ-12-100 CJ-516-100 CJ-T14-100
900 CJ-12-25C CJ-516-25C CJ-T14-25C
1,200 CJ-12-100C CJ-516-100-C CJ-T14-100C
2,500 CJ-12-2-5K CJ-516-2-5K CJ-T14-2-5K
10,000 CJ-12-10K CJ-516-10K CJ-T14-10K
100,000 CJ-12-100K CJ-516-100K CJ-T14-100K
*Bulk quantities available upon request.
The Clamp Jacket™ is manufactured from EPDM rubber. EPDM
is extremely resistant to weathering and performs well in brake
fluids, acids, alkalies, ketones, oils & greases, and steam (up to